AUSTRALIAN ARID LANDS
BOTANIC GARDEN

OPEN GRILL (*GF available on request)  Half Serve  Full Serve
Leg Ham $11.50 $16.95
With Dijon mustard, Swiss cheese and pineapple

Vegetarian Bruschetta $11.50 $16.95

With tomato, basil, fetta and a drizzle of sticky wattle seed balsamic
vinegar.

SOMETHING MORE
Kangaroo Wrap

Marinated kangaroo with lettuce, onion, tomato, cheese $15.50
With Wattle seed balsamic dressing with side salad.
Angus Beef Burger $18.95

With lettuce, cheese, onion, egg and bush tomato chutney on a
gourmet roll served with chips.

Chicken burger (VEGAN AVAILABLE) $18.95
With lettuce, red onion, tomato, bacon and mayonnaise on a gourmet
roll served with chips.

Warm chicken & walnut salad $19.50

Crumbed chicken tenderloins served on a bed of fresh garden salad.
And roasted walnuts, with a honey mustard dressing.

Vegetarian Frittata (GF) $17.50

Pumpkin, spinach, fetta and roasted capsicum served with fresh
garden salad.

HOME MADE SOUP $10.95
Please see the daily special board for soup of the day
Banjo $18.95

Tuna patties with native bush herbs & spices, accompanied by sour
cream, sweet chilli sauce and served with a fresh garden salad.

DAILY SPECIALS

Please see our blackboard for daily specials

SIDE DISHES

Hot Chips with tomato sauce $7.95
(Add gravy - additional $1.50)

Wedges with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce $8.50
Native herb damper with quandong chutney $5.50
KIDS CHOICES

Chicken Bites $10.00
Chicken breast nuggets served with chips and fresh garden salad.
Hot Roll $7.00
Ham and cheese

Kids Hot Dog $9.50

Hot dog with cheese, served with chips and sauce.

Kids Fish and Chips $10.50

HOME MADE SCONE

Strawberry Jam and Cream $5.75
Blackberry Jam and Cream $5.75
Quandong Jam and Cream $5.95

HOME MADE DESSERTS

Please see the cake display fridge for today’s delicious selection
including cheesecakes.

*Gluten free, dairy free options available

PANCAKES (GF available) Half Serve Full Serve
Sugar & Lemon or Maple Syrup $8.50 $11.50
With vanilla ice cream and cream

Lemon Myrtle $9.50 $12.50

With Quandong ice cream and Quandong sauce

NATIVE-FLAVOURED ICE CREAM

Quandong, native lime, lemon myrtle and wattle seed flavours made
using Laura’s Golden North ice cream and served in a waffle cone.

Child serve Vanilla $4.00
Child serve $4.50
Single Scoop $5.95
Double Scoop $7.50
Sampler small scoop of all 4 flavours $9.00

Breakfast served from"™9am-11am weekdays.
10am-11am Weekends and Public holidays

Meals served froml1llam-3pm weekdays and
11am-2pm on weekends and public holidays.
Cakes and drinks available all day
Rlease orderiand pay for meals at the Café register.
Present Friends of the AALBG membership for 10% discount on food
and drinks. Valid only for card holder
*Additional charges apply to Gluten'& Dairy Free meal options
*All prices are GST inclusive:"All added extras from 20c
(GF) Gluten Free | (V) Vegetarian | (DF) Dairy Free
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COFFEES (available to takeaway)
Long black

Iced Latte

Espresso coffee with milk,
Served over ice

Iced long black

Café Latte

Flat White

Cappuccino

Chai Latte

Dirty Chai

Chai latte with a shot of espresso

Café Cream

AUSTRALIAN ARID LANDS
BOTANIC GARDEN

Mug

$5.50

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

Cup
$5.20

$5.20
$5.20

$5.20

Shot of espresso in a short cup, combined with cream

Espresso Coffee
Macchiato

Hot Chocolate
Served with marshmallows.

$5.50

Shot of espresso in a cup, topped with foamy milk.

Mocha
Affogato

Black coffee topped with ice cream.
Vienna

Topped with whipped cream, sprinkled with chocolate.

Babyccino

OPTIONS

$5.50

$5.95

$5.95

$5.20
$5.20

$4.00

Soy, Almond or lactose free milk — add 50 cents.

TEAS

Lemon and ginger, English breakfast, earl grey, green tea,
peppermint, cranberry and pomegranate, strawberry raspberry and

loganberry, lemon myrtle
Pot of Tea (for one)
Cup of Tea

COLD DRINKS
Quandong Thick Shake
With or without whipped cream

Iced Chocolate
With or without whipped cream

Iced Coffee
With or without whipped cream

Iced Mocha
With or without whipped cream

Peach Iced Tea
Spiders

Soda topped with a scoop of ice cream.

$5.95
$4.50

$8.50
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95

$4.80
$6.95

SHAKES
Chocolate, caramel, lime, vanilla, banana, malt or strawberry
Kids Milkshake $5.00
Milkshakes $7.00
Thick shakes $7.55
SOFT DRINKS BOTTLE GLASS
$4.50 $4.80
JUICE Child Adult
Apple or Orange $3.50 $5.00
Bottled Water $4.00
BOTTLE WINE $25.00

THE HIDDEN SEAS, COONAWARRA SA

Rose, Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc or shiraz
The hidden seas wine company removes and recycles
10 plastic Bottles from our ocean for every bottle Of wine sold.

BEER & CIDER

Lemon lime Gin& Tonic $10.00
QUORN, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Quandong Gin & Tonic $10.00
QUORN, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Hahn Premium Light $7.00
Hahn Super Dry 3.5 $7.50
COOPERS PALE ALE $7.50
The Hills Apple Cider $7.50
ADELAIDE HILLS, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

WATSACOWIE GREAT SOUTHERN DRAUGHT $8.50
YORKE PENINSULA, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

WATSACOWIE YUZU LIME AND LEMON $11.00

VODKA SELTZER, YORKE PENINSULA SOUTH AUSTRALIA

JUMP SHIP GREAT SOUTHERN DRAUGHT
PORT LINCOLN, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

$8.50

ALL ALCOHOL TO BE CONSUMED ON SITE

Meals served fromllam-3pm weekdays and
11am-2pm on weekends and public holidays.
Cakes and drinks available all day.

Please order and pay for meals at the Café register.
Present Friends of the AALBG membership for 10% discount on food
and drinks. Valid only for card holder

*Additional charges apply to some Gluten Free meals.
*All prices are GST inclusive. All added extras from 20c.
(GF) Gluten Free | (V) Vegetarian | (DF) Dairy Free
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