AUSTRALIAN ARID LANDS BOTANIC GARDEN

OPEN GRILL (*GF available on request)	Half Serve	Full Serve
Leg Ham	\$11.50	\$16.95
With Dijon mustard, Swiss cheese and pinear	ople	
Vegetarian Bruschetta	\$11.50	\$16.95
With tomato, basil, fetta and a drizzle of sticky wattle seed balsamic		
vinegar.		
CONFTUNIC MODE		
SOMETHING MORE		0
Kangaraa W/ran		1.

Kangaroo Wrap \$15.50 Marinated kangaroo with lettuce, onion, tomato, cheese With Wattle seed balsamic dressing with side salad. **Angus Beef Burger** \$18.95 With lettuce, cheese, onion, egg and bush tomato chutney on a gourmet roll served with chips. Chicken burger (VEGAN AVAILABLE) \$18.95 With lettuce, red onion, tomato, bacon and mayonnaise on a gourmet roll served with chips. Warm chicken & walnut salad \$19.50 Crumbed chicken tenderloins served on a bed of fresh garden salad. And roasted walnuts, with a honey mustard dressing. \$17.50 Vegetarian Frittata (GF) Pumpkin, spinach, fetta and roasted capsicum served with fresh garden salad. HOME MADE SOUP \$10.95 Please see the daily special board for soup of the day \$18.95 Banjo Tuna patties with native bush herbs & spices, accompanied by sour cream, sweet chilli sauce and served with a fresh garden salad.

DAILY SPECIALS

Please see our blackboard for daily specials

SIDE DISHES

Hot Chips with tomato sauce	\$7.95
(Add gravy - additional \$1.50)	Sec. Il
Wedges with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce	\$8.50
Native herb damper with quandong chutney	\$5.50

KIDS CHOICES

Chicken Bites	\$10.00
Chicken breast nuggets served with chips and fresh garden	salad.
Hot Roll	\$7.00
Ham and cheese	
Kids Hot Dog	\$9.50
Hot dog with cheese, served with chips and sauce.	
Kids Fish and Chips	\$10.50

HOME MADE SCONE

Strawberry Jam and Cream	\$5.75
Blackberry Jam and Cream	\$5.75
Quandong Jam and Cream	\$5.95

HOME MADE DESSERTS

Please see the cake display fridge for today's delicious selection including cheesecakes. *Gluten free, dairy free options available

lalf Serve	Full Serve
\$8.50	\$11.50
	to:

Lemon Myrtle \$9.50 With Quandong ice cream and Quandong sauce

NATIVE-FLAVOURED ICE CREAM

Quandong, native lime, lemon myrtle and wattle seed flavours made using Laura's Golden North ice cream and served in a waffle cone.

Child serve Vanilla	\$4.00
Child serve	\$4.50
Single Scoop	\$5.95
Double Scoop	\$7.50
Sampler Small scoop of all 4 flavours	\$9.00

Breakfast served from 9am-11am weekdays. 10am-11am Weekends and Public holidays

Meals served from11am-3pm weekdays and 11am-2pm on weekends and public holidays. Cakes and drinks available all day

Please order and pay for meals at the Café register. Present Friends of the AALBG membership for 10% discount on food and drinks. Valid only for card holder

*Additional charges apply to Gluten & Dairy Free meal options *All prices are GST inclusive. All added extras from 20c (GF) Gluten Free | (V) Vegetarian | (DF) Dairy Free





\$12.50





\$25.00

AUSTRALIAN ARID LANDS BOTANIC GARDEN

COFFEES (available to takeaway)	Mug	Cup
Long black		\$5.20
Iced Latte	\$5.50	
Espresso coffee with milk,		
Served over ice		
Iced long black	\$5.50	
Café Latte	\$5.50	
Flat White	\$5.50	\$5.20
Cappuccino	\$5.50	\$5.20
Chai Latte	\$5.50	
Dirty Chai	\$5.50	
Chai latte with a shot of espresso		
Café Cream		\$5.20
Shot of espresso in a short cup, comb	ined with o	cream
Espresso Coffee		\$5.20
Macchiato		\$5.20
Hot Chocolate	\$5.50	
Served with marshmallows.		
Shot of espresso in a cup, topped with foamy		
Mocha	\$5.50	
Affogato	\$5.95	
Black coffee topped with ice cream.	\$5.95	
Topped with whipped cream, sprinkled with c		
Babyccino	1A	\$4.00

OPTIONS

Soy, Almond or lactose free milk – add 50 cents.

TEAS

Lemon and ginger, English breakfast, earl grey, green tea, peppermint, cranberry and pomegranate, strawberry raspberry and loganberry, lemon myrtle

Pot of Tea (for one)	\$5.95
Cup of Tea	\$4.50
COLD DRINKS	
	60 F0
Quandong Thick Shake With or without whipped cream	\$8.50
Iced Chocolate	\$7.95
With or without whipped cream	\$7.95
Iced Coffee	\$7.95
With or without whipped cream	\$7.55
Iced Mocha	\$7.95
With or without whipped cream	
Peach Iced Tea	\$4.80
Spiders	\$6.95
Soda topped with a scoop of ice cream.	<i>Q</i> 0.55

SHAKES

Chocolate, caramel, lime, vanilla, banana, ma	alt or strawberr	y
Kids Milkshake		\$5.00
Milkshakes		\$7.00
Thick shakes		\$7.55
SOFT DRINKS	BOTTLE	GLASS
	\$4.50	\$4.80
JUICE	Child	Adult
Apple or Orange	\$3.50	\$5.00
Bottled Water	1	\$4.00

BOTTLE WINE

THE HIDDEN SEAS, COONAWARRA SA

Rose, Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc or shiraz The hidden seas wine company removes and recycles 10 plastic Bottles from our ocean for every bottle Of wine sold.

BEER & CIDER

Lemon lime Gin& Tonic	\$10.00
QUORN, SOUTH AUSTRALIA	
Quandong Gin & Tonic	\$10.00
QUORN, SOUTH AUSTRALIA	
Hahn Premium Light	\$7.00
Hahn Super Dry 3.5	\$7.50
COOPERS PALE ALE	\$7.50
The Hills Apple Cider	\$7.50
ADELAIDE HILLS, SOUTH AUSTRALIA	
WATSACOWIE GREAT SOUTHERN DRAUGHT	\$8.50
YORKE PENINSULA, SOUTH AUSTRALIA	
WATSACOWIE YUZU LIME AND LEMON	\$11.00
VODKA SELTZER, YORKE PENINSULA SOUTH AUSTRALIA	
JUMP SHIP GREAT SOUTHERN DRAUGHT	\$8.50
PORT LINCOLN, SOUTH AUSTRALIA	

ALL ALCOHOL TO BE CONSUMED ON SITE

Meals served from11am-3pm weekdays and 11am-2pm on weekends and public holidays. Cakes and drinks available all day. Please order and pay for meals at the Café register. Present Friends of the AALBG membership for 10% discount on food and drinks. Valid only for card holder *Additional charges apply to some Gluten Free meals. *All prices are GST inclusive. All added extras from 20c. (GF) Gluten Free | (V) Vegetarian | (DF) Dairy Free



